DT9834 Series
High-Performance Multifunction
Data Acquisition USB Modules
■ Simultaneous Subsystem Operation
—  Up to 32 SE/16 DI analog input
channels with programmable gains.
—  16-bit A/D and D/A
converters for 500 kHz throughput.

32 = 32 single-ended/16 differential
        channels
Ordering Guide:
All DT9834 Series modules are shipped with a USB cable and the Data Acquisition OMNI CD,
which includes DT-Open Layers-compliant device drivers for Microsoft Windows 2000/XP,
an evaluation version of DT Measure Foundry, Ready-to-Measure software, and comprehensive
manuals in PDF form. The EP361 (power supply) is included with the BNC box configuration�.
Ordering Summary
Type: High-Performance Multifunction
DT9834
BUS: USB
Module Ordering Summary
© Copyright 2006 Data Translation, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Prices, availability, and specifications subject to change without
notice.
Board Analog In Analog Out Resolution Input Ranges* Throughput Digital In Digital Out Counters Packaging
DT9834-16-0-16-BNC 16SE — 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 BNC Box
DT9834-08-0-16-BNC 8DI — 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 BNC Box
DT9834-16-0-16-OEM 16SE/8DI — 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM Embedded Version
DT9834-16-4-16-BNC 16SE 4 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 BNC Box
DT9834-08-4-16-BNC 8DI 4 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 BNC Box
DT9834-16-4-16-OEM 16SE/8DI 4 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM Embedded Version
DT9834-00-4-16-BNC — 4 16 — 500 kS/s 16 16 5 BNC Box
DT9834-00-4-16-OEM — 4 16 — 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM Embedded Version
DT9834-32-0-16-STP 32SE/16DI — 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 STP Box
DT9834-32-0-16-OEM 32SE/16DI — 16 PGH 500 kS/s 16 16 5 OEM Embedded Version
*PGH input range = +/– 10, 5, 2.5,1.25 Volts.